
Party and Rental  
Price List 

Type

One Course Rental

Two Course Rental

Capacity

Entire Property Rental

Biergarten Rental

Peak Rate
Fri 5pm-10pm
Sat 5pm-10pm 

Tables/Chairs Green Fees

Party
(Only available during open hours)

6 min
40 max

Security Guard

75 max

150 max

200 max

350 max

Included

Included

Included for 150

Included for 150

Included

Included

Included

Included

Off-Peak Rate 
Mon - Thurs, Sun

Fri & Sat 10-5

$900 flat rate for 
3 hours

$2000 flat rate 
for 3 hours

$4000 flat rate 
for 3 hours

$500 flat rate for 
2 hours

$1000 flat rate 
for 2 hours

$1115 flat rate 
for 2 hours

$2,225 flate 
rate for 2 hours

$10 per golfer 
$5 per guest N/A Not NeededIncluded

Additional Notes:

1) No outside food or drink on the premise unless otherwise dis-
cussed with the party coordinator. Food trucks are present on Friday 
& Saturday nights. Cool Crest has a list of recomended vendors.

2) Cool Crest does serve beverages, alcoholic and nonalcoholic. The 
full list is available upon request. Special beer and wine requests can 
be made for large parties, just ask your party coordinator.

3) Children under the age of 12 must be supervised at all times. We 
request that parties deal with unruly behavior regardless of age. Cool 
Crest is committed to having the best possible experience for all its 
customers. 

4) The following are cancellation fees for any rental (for any reason 
other than weather):
	 1. Up to 7 days before event, free.
	 2. Day before event, 25%. If event is rescheduled, the 25% fee 	
	 will be applied to the event when it occurs.
	 3. Day of event, 50%. If event is rescheduled the 50% fee will 	
	 be applied to the event when it occurs.
When you book the event we suggest that you keep an alternate date 
or location in mind in case of inclement weather. Regarding dates, we 
will be happy to suggest alternates if necessary.

5) A credit card must be provided to hold the reservation. It will not be 
charged until the day of the event.

Included

Included

Included

Included

$1800 flat rate 
for 3 hours

$10 per golfer 
$5 per guest 


